
SCOTT COSSU '94 TOUR ITINERARY

Monday, July 18, Left Bank Cafe
  Blue Hill, ME

Tuesday, July 19, Jonathan's Restaurant
  Ogunquit, ME

Wednesday, July 20, Mechanics Hall (Noon)
  Worcester, MA

Wednesday, July 20, Jonathan's Restaurant
  Ogunquit, ME

Friday, July 22, The Town Crier Cafe
  Pawling, NY

Monday, July 25, The Iron Horse
  Northampton, MA

Saturday, July 30, Sopris Park
  Carbondale, CO

Sunday, August 7, The Sweet Pea Festival
  Bozeman, MT

Saturday, August 13, Eden Park/Season Good Pavilion
  Olympia, WA

Sunday, August 14, Tracy Park
  Portsmouth, OH

Wednesday, August 17, Sylvester Park
  Olympia, WA

Thursday, September 8, WSU/Tri-Cities Campus
  Richland, WA

Saturday, September 17, The Unitarian Fellowship
  Bremerton, WA

Friday, September 30, Nashua Center for the Arts
  Nashua, NH

Saturday, October 1, TBA
  Tarrytown, NY

Saturday, October 8, Beverly Arts Center
  Chicago, IL

Friday, October 21, TBA
  Yakima, WA

Thursday, November 17, TBA
  Santa Fe, NM



Friday, November 18, TBA
  Santa Fe, NM

Saturday, April 22, Parrish Auditorium
  Hamilton, OH


